## **Year-End Reminders**

## FLX Term and Index Universal Life Insurance Products

We're looking forward to working with you on a successful close to your 2024 production goals.

The following table provides general guidelines for submission of applications and requirements.

We will do our best to expedite processing during this time but it's important to note these are not service guarantees.

Cutoff Date	FLX Term and IUL Products
Nov. 23-24	Office closed for holiday
Dec. 9	Date for new in good order applications
Dec. 13	Final underwriting and delivery requirements due
Dec. 24-25	Office closed for holiday
Dec. 26	Commission Close Paid out January 2nd due to holiday
Jan. 1	Office closed for holiday

If you have any questions, please contact your upline or IDC Sales Development Team at 800-390-2361 option 1, option 1.

Thank you for your business. We wish you and your family a safe and happy holiday season!



In approved states, Ameritas FLX Living Benefits Term (form 3019) and FLX Living Benefits Index Universal Life (form 3020) are issued by Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Policy and riders may vary and may not be available in all states.

This information is provided by Ameritas®, which is a marketing name for subsidiaries of Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Subsidiaries include Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. in Lincoln, Nebraska and Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York (licensed in New York) in New York, New York. Each company is solely responsible for its own financial condition and contractual obligations. For more information about Ameritas®, visit ameritas.com.

Ameritas® and the bison design are registered service marks of Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Fulfilling life® is a registered service mark of affiliate Ameritas Holding Company.

© 2024 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company